
October Long Weekend Opening Hours

Location  Saturday
5th Oct

   

Glendale 8.00-3.00

Newcastle 8.30-4.00

North  
Parramatta 8:00-4.30

Sydney 8.30-5.00

Wollongong 8.30-5.00   

Sunday
6th Oct

10.00-4.00

CLOSED

10.00-4.00

CLOSED

CLOSED

Monday
7th Oct

10.00-2.00

CLOSED

10.00-4.00

CLOSED

CLOSED

Tuesday
8th Oct

8.00-7.00

8.30-5.30

7:30-5:30

8.00-5.30

8.30-5.30 

To make an emergency dental appointment this long weekend phone: 1300 345 300


