

## October Long Weekend Opening Hours

Location	Saturday 5th Oct	Sunday 6th Oct	Monday 7th Oct	Tuesday 8th Oct
Glendale	8.00-3.00	10.00-4.00	10.00-2.00	8.00-7.00
Newcastle	8.30-4.00	CLOSED	CLOSED	8.30-5.30
North Parramatta	8:00-4.30	10.00-4.00	10.00-4.00	7:30-5:30
Sydney	8.30-5.00	CLOSED	CLOSED	8.00-5.30
Wollongong	8.30-5.00	CLOSED	CLOSED	8.30-5.30

To make an emergency dental appointment this long weekend phone: 1300 345 300